VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2000 Session

Budget Bill - HB30 (Chapter 1073)

Bill Order » Office of Commerce and Trade » Item 119
Department of Mines, Minerals and Energy

ltem 119

First Year - FY2001

Second Year - FY2002

Regulation of Individual Safety (55500)
Mine Inspection (55503)

Safety Training (55504)
Fund Sources:

General
Special

Federal Trust

$4,193,482
$3,921,367

$272,115

$3,714,654
$190,000

$288,828

$4,196,174
$3,923,904

$272,270

$3,717,217
$190,000

$288,957

Authority: Title 45.1, Chapters 14.2, 14.3, 14.4, 14.7, 18 and 20, Code of Virginia.
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