VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2000 Session

Budget Bill - HB30 (Chapter 1073)

Bill Order » Office of Commerce and Trade » Item 119 Department of Mines, Minerals and Energy

Item 119	First Year - FY2001	Second Year - FY2002
Regulation of Individual Safety (55500)	\$4,193,482	\$4,196,174
Mine Inspection (55503)	\$3,921,367	\$3,923,904
Safety Training (55504)	\$272,115	\$272,270
Fund Sources:		
General	\$3,714,654	\$3,717,217
Special	\$190,000	\$190,000
Federal Trust	\$288,828	\$288,957

Authority: Title 45.1, Chapters 14.2, 14.3, 14.4, 14.7, 18 and 20, Code of Virginia.